Design Material d D H Brand Details
| PTFE - q—
W ey F52902 6 14 | 38 - PINPSEALS W - <« Sl
BI-NBR -
’ ES B3B246 20 301 135 1 135 PINPSEALS ’::»:?%
BI-NBR
’ es| B3B246 25 35 16 16 PINPSEALS r
BI-NBR - i
’ ES  B3B246 30 42 225 225 PINPSEALS r:@%
BI-NBR T
r ES  B3B246 36 51 25 25 PINPSEALS r=: %
BI-NBR me T
’ ES B3B246 40 50 16 16 PINPSEALS rz:@%
BI-NBR T
’ ES B3B246 40 55 25 25 PINPSEALS r::f"%
BI-NBR L
B3B246 45 55 16 16 PINPSEALS o %
ES -
BI-FKM - o
4 . . a
r esvl  Bake 5 60 225 225 PINPSEALS ’::“: %
_:- P :
s/ BI-NBR 45 60 25 25 PINPSEALS ::;5%
B3B246
gs  BI-NBR 45 60 27.5 27.5 PINPSEALS :: _N%
B3B246
BI-NBR i
’ Es p3goag | O 65 = 22.5 | 225 PINPSEALS ’:,: y %




BI-FKM

r ESV.  B3K6 50 65 | 225 22.5 PINPSEALS rgs%
’ ES :;-;“2312 36 71 16.5 = 16.5 PINPSEALS rEE

r ESV B;:E:;w 56 71 22.5 225 PINPSEALS rgs%
r EK BIIB-?,NBBZR 63 48 125 13 PINPSEALS :E%ﬁ
r EKV B;;:((Isw 63 83 37 | 37 PINPSEALS +EL"
’ ES leigff 63 83 37 | 37 PINPSEALS rzz%
’ ES ::-I;-:Iz?; 65 80 16.5 @ 16.5 PINPSEALS rEE %
’ s :;-I;\Iz?; 70 85 16.5 = 16.5 PINPSEALS rEE%
r ESV B;:Egn 70 85 | 225 | 225 PINPSEALS ’EE %
r ES BB;-lls\lziﬁ 70 85 25 | 25 PINPSEALS rzg%
r i B|I3-4NBBZR 80 60 14.6 15.2 PINPSEALS r;{ Egc—
r EKV Blls-;ll((:sw 80 65 12 125 PINPSEALS r+EL~




’ ES :;:IZT:; 80 95 16.5 @ 16.5 PINPSEALS rEE ]
’ ES BB:[;';'Z 80 100 32 32 PINPSEALS rEE - ]
r ESV B|I3-3|’.:|I(((I~;VI 90 105 225 | 225 PINPSEALS rgg%
r ES :;gzil; 90 105 @ 225 225 PINPSEALS rEE
r ESV Blls-:zgn 90 105 25 | 25 PINPSEALS rgg%
’ ES :;-gzii 90 110 = 40 | 40 PINPSEALS r =.
r EKV :z'[;m 100 80 206 = 21.2 PINPSEALS r+EL"
r ESV B.:_:Eg" 100 115 30 | 30 PINPSEALS ’EE%
r ESV lz:(Ke“: 100 120 40 40 PINPSEALS rEE %
7 omm w0 w0 e e [
' EK ?;:;ZBZ 110 90 20 212 PINPSEALS rEEFf
r ESV BIIB-‘:.I':II(((ISVI 100 125 30 30 PINPSEALS rEE %
’ ES :;-glzii 110 125 30 30 PINPSEALS rEE :




BI-NBR

r Es Bsgaae | 10 130 40 40 | 5 | PINPSEALS r I %
BI-NBR .
B om0
ek NBR 125 100 | 25 | 25.8 7.5 | PINPSEALS o e
B4B2 :
BI-FKM
ey BAK67a | 125 100 25 | 25.8 | 7.5 | PINPSEALS
BI-NBR
r Es  papaa | 125 145 32 32 5 | PINPSEALS
BI-NBR
r es| Bag2a 125 150 46 | 46 | 7.5 | PINPSEALS
BI-FKM
. .5 | PINPSEA
r EKV | B4K674 140 115 25 | 258 75 SEALS
BI-NBR
r ES B3B246 140 155 34 34 - PINPSEALS
BI-FKM
14 1 4 .5 | PINPSEALS
r ESV  BAKG7 0 65 3 34 75
BI-NBR
14 1 .5 | PINPSEALS
r ES BAB246 0 65 4 | 46 | 7.5
Bi':::l 152.4 | 177.8 1047 104.7 7.5  PINPSEALS
VPS-0106
BI-NBR
r es|  BaB2a 150 180 60 = 60 | 7.5 | PINPSEALS
BINR ' 1524 1778 | 1087 1047 7.5 | PINPSEALS i i
vPs-0106 B5A151 ' ' ' L = =




’lPS-OlOG BBSI,;TSRl 158.8 | 190.8 @ 127.5 127.5 10  PINPSEALS
r EKV I:I::(I?; 160 130 28 | 29 7.5 PINPSEALS
r ESV B; :l'((év' 160 180 40 | 40 | 7.5 | PINPSEALS
r ESV B; :E:" 160 190 50 50 7.5 PINPSEALS
r Es I;T;ZB: 160 190 50 50 - | PINPSEALS
r s I;T;ZB: 180 210 60 = 60 | 7.5 PINPSEALS
’PS-OlOG B'_:':::l 180 215 | 125 125 10  PINPSEALS
r EKV I;':('g;" 200 170 | 32.5 | 335 7.5  PINPSEALS
r EK B;NB';R 200 170 | 325 335 7.5 PINPSEALS
r Es I;T;ZB: 200 230 60 = 60 | 7.5 PINPSEALS
r ESV B; :Eg" 200 230 60 = 60 | 7.5 PINPSEALS
' BI-NBR

Vps.007 B5B210 | 2159 | 2413 | 966 966 - | PINPSEALS
r ES i:I;ZB: 220 250 49.5 48 - PINPSEALS




ES

ES

EK

EKV

ES

ES

VPS-0106

EK

ES

VPS-0107

VPS-0106

VPS-0107

EK

BI-NBR
B4B24

BI-NBR
B4B24

BI-NBR
B4B2

BI-FKM
B4K67

BI-NBR
B4B24

BI-NBR
B4B24

BI-NR
B5A151

BI-NBR
B4B2

BI-NBR
B4B24

BI-NR
B6A151

BI-NR
B5A151

BI-NBR
B6B210

BI-NBR
B4B2

220

220

225

250

250

260

266.7

300

300

304.8

312

325

350

250

250

195

220

280

290

298.5

270

330

342.9

356

365

310

50

60

32.5

32,5

50.5

49

127

32,5

52

155.7

145

190

40

50 7.5
60 7.5
335 75
335 7.5
505 7.5
49 -
127 10
335 7.5
50.5 7.5
155.7 125
145 125
190 -
41.5 10

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS




ES

VPS-0106

VPS-0107

EK

EK

ES

VPS-0106

VPS-0106

EK

ES

ES

ES

ES

BI-NBR
B4B24

BI-NBR
B6B2

BI-NBR
B6B2

BI-NBR
B4B2

BI-NBR
B4B2

BI-NBR
B4B24

BI-NBR
B6B2

BI-NBR
B6B2

BI-NBR
B4B2

BI-NBR
B4B24

BI-NBR
B4B24

BI-NBR
B4B24

BI-NBR
B4B24

380

385

395

400

400

400

406.4

410

420

450

480

500

500

420

425

435

360

360

440

444.5

450

380

490

520

540

540

80

160

190

40

50

81.5

138

129

40

61.5

89

70

71.5

80

160

190

41.5

51.8

80

138

129

41.5

60

89

70

70

10

125

125

10

10

10

125

12.5

10

10

10

10

10

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS




VPS-0107

VPS-0107

VPS-0106

ES

ES

VPS-0106

EK

EK

ES

VPS-0106

ES

VPS-0106

VPS-0107

BI-NBR
B6B2

BI-NR
B6A151

BI-NBR
B6B2

BI-NBR
B4B24

BI-NBR
B4B24

BI-NR
B6A151

BI-NBR
B4B2

BI-NBR
B4B2

BI-NBR
B4B2

BI-NBR
B6B2

BI-NBR
B4B2

BI-NR
B6A151

BI-NBR
B6B2

500

501.7

508

530

560

570

580

600

600

607

640

650

711.2

550

546.2

546.1

570

600

620

530

560

640

660

680

700

749.3

125

181.1

137

80

80

199.5

62.5

40

70

190

90.5

200

154.9

125 125
181.1 125
137 125
80 10
80 10
1995 15
64.5 125
41.5 | 10
70 10
190 15
89 -
200 15
154.9 125

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS




VPS-0107

VPS-0107

VPS-0106

VPS-0106

VPS-0107

VPS-0107

VPS-0107

VPS-0107

ES

VPS-0106

VPS-0050

VPS-0106

VPS-0107

BI-NR
B6A151

BI-NR
B6A151

BI-NR
B6A151

BI-NBR
B6B2

BI-NBR
B6B2

BI-NBR
B6B2

BI-NBR
B6B2

BI-NBR
B6B2

BI-NBR
B4B2

BI-NR
B6A151

BI-NR
B6A151

BI-NR
B6A151

BI-NBR
B6B2

736.6

905

965.2

970

980

981.1

990.6

1012

1050

1050

1052.1

1054.1

1066.8

787.4

955

1016

1020

1030

1044.6

1041.4

1062

1100

1100

1098.6

111.3

1117.6

230 230
240 240
200 200
200 200
230 230
254.2  254.2
198 198
230 230
100 100
200 200
92 92
209.5  209.5
230 230

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

12.5

15

15

15

15

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS




VPS-0107

VPS-0107

VPS-0107

VPS-0107

VPS-0106

VPS-0107

VPS-0106

VPS-0107

VPS-0107

VPS-0106

VPS-0106

VPS-0107

VPS-0106

BI-NBR
B6B2

BI-NBR
B6B2

BI-NR
B6A151

BI-NBR
B6B2

BI-NR
B6A151

BI-NBR
B6B2

BI-NR
B6A151

BI-NBR
B6B2

BI-NBR
B6B2

BI-NBR
B6B2

BI-NR
B6A151

BI-NBR
B6B2

BI-NBR
B6B2

1066.8

1085.9

1168.4

1230

1230.3

1340

1346

1357

1517.4

1520

1524

1676.4

1745

1120.8

1136.7

1225.6

1290

1287.5

1390

1400

1407

1587.4

1570

1581.2

1727.2

1805

220.7

195

273.2

230

211.1

230

216.3

230

219

200

228.7

240

190

220.7

195

273.2

230

211.1

230

216.3

230

219

200

228.7

240

190

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS

PINPSEALS




VPS-0107

BI-NBR
B6B2

1900

1960

255

255

15

PINPSEALS




